)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 23, 2024, 07:23:27 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3536 General Bill, By R.S. Corning

A Bill to amend Title 61, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to alcohol and alcoholic beverages, by adding
Chapter 10 so as to provide for the establishment, operation, and licensing of brewpubs, the promulgation of regulations,
including fees, and penalties.

02/19/91
02/19/91
05/08/91
05/15/91
05/15/91
01/16/92
01/28/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
Objection by Rep. Wells, Fair, Littlejohn, Sharpe, Smith, Klapman, HJ-114
Objection by Rep. Marchbanks, Cato & McLeod HJ-114

Read second time HJ-30

Tabled HJ-18

Page 1 of 1



