South Carolina Legislature

May 23, 2024, 07:23:27 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3536 General Bill, By R.S. Corning

A Bill to amend Title 61, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to alcohol and alcoholic beverages, by adding Chapter 10 so as to provide for the establishment, operation, and licensing of brewpubs, the promulgation of regulations, including fees, and penalties.

02/19/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
02/19/91	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
05/08/91	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-8
05/15/91	House	Objection by Rep. Wells, Fair, Littlejohn, Sharpe, Smith, Klapman, HJ-114
05/15/91	House	Objection by Rep. Marchbanks, Cato & McLeod HJ-114
01/16/92	House	Read second time HJ-30
01/28/92	House	Tabled HJ-18